
NORTH 10 ACRES OF NE1/4 OF SEC E
OF NE1/4 OF NE1/4, RUN E 136 FT,
FT, N 276 FT TO POB & EX BEG AT 

CARTER REBA W/HILL JANICE D
3288 SW DAIRY ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

12-5S-15-00446-008

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

12515.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

01/07/2019 HC 2.93 43,950 0 0 43,950

STANDARD
3

147,112
0

43,950
191,062
146,539
44,523

HX HB WX SX DX 44,523
0

191,062
0

192,644

1355/1614 3/16/2018 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ALURA MICHELLE GRAHAM

REBA MAE CARTER

1313/0154 4/12/2016 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

REBA MAE CARTER (RESE

REBA MAE CARTER & E
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2019HX Base Yr

3288 SW DAIRY ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,135 124.4400 139.37 158,185 2018 2018 0 0 0 7.00 93.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 1056

BAS 1,056 100 1,056 136,873

FOP 264 30 79 10,239

1,320 1,135 147,112

BAS= W44 S24 FOP= S6 E44 N6 W44$ E44 N24$.

BAS

44

24

44

24

FOP6

44

6

44

0

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.93 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 43,950


